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
or GI or will sell with
ayment on conven-
ese buys are hard
to find so let us show you this one

fore someone beats you to it,
Just call FR 88447 #204P.

High in the Sky

Here is a beautiful 4 bedroom, two
story familv home. It's ideal for
the large family with a realistic
price of $41900. 1t has all the
extras and is located in one of the
finest locations in Torrance. Home
is vacant—move in today. #304P.
Call 320-2222.

Reduced $3000

Owner says scll!!!! He has bought
another home and is very anxious
It is a 3 Bedroom home with 2
baths and a huge family room
floor to eellln? raised
helnh fireplace, built in
and BBQ that spells family acti-
vity in capital letters.
has almost new wall to wall car-
pets and the yard is ke l like a
park. To see call FR #233P.

Pool Wanted

Owner wishes to trade his 4 bed.
two story, home for a 3
bedroom home with a pool. Home
has 2 baths, wall to wall
drapes, built-ins, dishwasher, and
lots more . desireable features.
Here is your ehnnce of a lifetime.
Just call FR 88447 #231P.

Fresh As A Daisy

An appealing young home in

fect taste; unbeatable value- er
fect location. May I show you
through? It looks like the Model
with its Built-in kitchen, Patio, &
to the last minute. l(
{ou like the furniture you can
lve it juul lll:e it is. Just call

INVESTMENTS

TWO ON A LOT—1 3 bedroom
and 1 2 bedroom. Call 3202222
for #3a51P.

SIX APARTMENTS on Carson
Blvd. in Torrance. Geni clean.
F‘ull price $49,500. *352P. Call

T“O SEPARATE HOMES on one

lot. $24,950. #353P.
Call 3202222,

4 NEW, DELUXE APARTMENT

bulldlnu $69.500. .\l studio —
3 bearoom, 2 bath. Submlt trade.

Call 320-2222 for #

ESTATE HOME and Io eoll
Torrance. #364P. Call 320-

4 BUILDINGS, 24 apartments each
iv‘: Torrance. Su lmit ;:\rl‘l' Tx-
change, a real o unity
awaits. #366P. Call 3&2222

LARGE 3 BEDROOM home and 3
apartments on two lots — Real
gasiblllllu here. #374P. Call

2222

es in

17 UNITS with a pool in Garlena,
only 35&;"‘ new. Call 3202222

12 SBPARATE HOME, two lots—
beau.iful. Submit t-ade. #157P.
Call 3202222

LARGE M3 LOT #150P. Call
320

110x317 ZONED C-P in Gardena.
Full price $69950.—will subor-
dinate. On a major street. Good
for Apartments. Call 320-2222
for “162P

2 UNITS—Brand new, two bed-
rooms each, wall to wall carpets,
built-in Htchem. the twin to this
property is also available next
door. Call FR 8-8447. #253P.

DUPLEX—AlImost new with de-
luxe owners unit, 3 bedrooms,
1% baths, ocean view & lots of
extras. To see call FR 8-8447.
#

250P.

2 BEDROOM HOUSE ON R-2 LOT
—Full price only $13,500. Fixer
upper condition with lots of pos-
nblli;‘lu_ To see call FR 88447,

3 UNITS—Deluxe 3 bedroom and
family room, 2 bath home plus
duplex in rear. Good Hawthorne
location. Owner will consider
exchange for 4 bedroom home
in North Torrance or Gardena.
Submit. Call FR 8-8447. #268P.

lanters

home

carpets,

wwsgmge =4 | ARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

FR 8-8447

4126 SEPULVEDA, TORRANCE

INVESTMENTS

hedrooms each, 950
sq. ft. in each unit. Good loca-
tion close to shoj ng&nhooh.
To see call FR #252P,
4 DELUXE UNITS—Owners
uabodmml&lblﬂu.plm

wo bedroom rentals. Come in
:nd let's talk lnde
FR 8-8447. #254P.

Or call

6 UNITS — Gold Medallion units
with a deluxe 3 bedroom, 1%
bath owners unit. Submit all
deals, owner is ready. The twin
to this set of units llso available
next door. 8-8447. #257P.
6 UNITS — Good Beach location.
Owner is out of area, must sell.
Submit house in South Bay area
or San Francisco Bay Area for

buildin: possible

Located close to El 0 Col.

lege. For breakdown, call
88447, #271P.

$4000,
FR 8844

SHOPPING CENTER — Almost
new, six units with all but one
leased. Room to build more, for
location and details, Call
FR 8-8447. #270P.

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE
HAWTHORNE

12 UNITS — $7400 PER UNIT
dnlmﬂ l}n::.'-:'l‘ T e

EXCELLENT TAX SHELTER

&“ nits O"Mr- Dclnxo 3 Bdrm. Good location, Harbor

5 UNITS — $3500 DOWN

1 Bdrm. each. Close to everyth'ng. Total price $35,000. A
money maxer.

SMOG FREE LOMITA PINES

3." ldd'rnmnn.. ‘e:“d drfm Sunken Roman tub. Pvt. sun
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